
 

103年 11月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/11/03 95,000 3,101,800 32.40 32.95 32.30 32.75 +0.35 71 

103/11/04 59,000 1,923,850 32.85 32.85 32.45 32.75 0.00 49 

103/11/05 37,000 1,206,550 32.45 32.80 32.45 32.60 -0.15 25 

103/11/06 67,000 2,167,750 32.60 32.60 32.05 32.05 -0.55 46 

103/11/07 64,000 2,054,050 32.20 32.45 32.00 32.05 0.00 45 

103/11/10 88,000 2,809,600 32.05 32.10 31.75 31.80 -0.25 70 

103/11/11 168,000 5,457,750 32.20 33.50 32.00 33.00 +1.20 133 

103/11/12 109,000 3,562,350 33.00 33.00 32.40 32.45 -0.55 93 

103/11/13 1,120,000 38,557,700 32.55 34.70 32.55 34.70 +2.25 604 

103/11/14 474,001 16,412,987 35.40 35.40 34.10 34.25 -0.45 331 

103/11/17 270,019 9,024,053 34.00 34.00 32.75 33.20 -1.05 202 

103/11/18 249,007 8,079,495 33.20 33.60 31.50 32.90 -0.30 190 

103/11/19 100,031 3,236,264 32.50 32.65 32.15 32.40 -0.50 83 

103/11/20 205,100 6,632,889 32.40 32.75 32.00 32.10 -0.30 153 

103/11/21 120,064 3,858,222 32.15 32.50 32.00 32.10 0.00 100 

103/11/24 103,005 3,311,320 32.10 32.35 32.05 32.10 0.00 82 

103/11/25 111,014 3,544,426 32.10 32.10 31.85 31.85 -0.25 101 

103/11/26 107,006 3,418,804 31.85 32.10 31.85 31.95 +0.10 83 

103/11/27 148,001 4,752,634 32.00 32.35 31.95 32.05 +0.10 102 

103/11/28 84,005 2,685,820 32.05 32.20 31.80 32.00 -0.05 63 

 


